
1928 Haro Street, Vancouver
$849,000

Rarely available this captivating craftsmen styled 
townhouse is nestled in a Boutique Complex on a 
pretty tree lined street in the West End. Your priv 
side ent to your home offers a perfect den/home 
office (3rd bed) w/an adjacent powder rm Upstairs, 
the spac bright main living area feats overheight 
ceilings, H/W flrg, crown mldgs, just to name a 
few. A stunning chef's kit w/granite counter, S/S 
gas appls w/a large DR area where entert can spill 
over to your sun-drenched S facing balc. Upstairs 2 
large bdrms both ensuited w/Nuheat tiles in baths, 
wainscotting & another balc off the mstr. Just steps 
to English Bay, Stanley Park, Robson/Denman St. 
2 prkg (1 priv garage + 1 secured prkg). Shows like 
a designer home. This one is a gem!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V775826

Residential Attached

West End

2 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

1,506 SF

$276.07 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2001

Views: BEAUTIFUL TREED OUTLOOK

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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